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3rd O/A & 1st A 65 1 Robert Baker / Carl Swift / Bradley Burns Area Motorsport VW Golf GTi 10 12 8 15 12 16
2nd A 59 49 Will Stacey / Rob Boston Rob Boston Racing Lotus Elise S2 16 16 1 5 16 6
3rd A 59 27 Will Beech / Mark Grice Capture Motorsport Seat Leon TCR 12 2 15 8 12 2 12

46 2 Joel Oswick / Jay Dalgarno German Autowerks BMW M4 3 4 10 12 5 10 9
46 15 Colin Gillespie / Phil Dryburgh / Bruno Costa Capture Motorsport Seat Leon TCR 4 10 12 10 8 6
36 6 Ryan Parkin / Daniel Silvester / Dylan Brychta / Aaron CookeDarkside Developments Audi TT 2 8 9 15 2 1 1
33 40 James Collins / Nigel Greensall / Daniel Silvester / Brett LidsJC Racing BMW E46 M3 7 7 8 9 1 2
32 2 Matthew Stockford / Alyn James Team Dynamics Customer Racing Audi RS3 6 6 7 6 7 3
27 92 Phil Knibb / Andrew Rath Seat Leon TCR 9 7 4 7
27 82 Ben Williams / Colin Gillespie / Luke Handley / Darren Ball Capture Motorsport Seat Leon TCR 2 5 6 9 5
23 87 Brad Kaylor / Daniel Silvester / Aaron Cooke Darkside Developments Audi RS3 9 10 4
20 117 Martin Gadsby / Ian Jones BMW Compact 9 3 8
20 22 Paul Browes / Luke Browes Stowmarket Glass BMW E46 M3 2 5 3 5 1 5 2
16 51 Luke Handley Area Motorsport VW Golf GTi 8 7 1
11 90 Daniel Irving / Alan Henderson AK Automotive Mazda MX5 1 10
8 141 Warren Tattersall / Dave Ward Seat Leon TCR 8
8 14 Alex Livesley / Adam Bessell / Neil Primrose Ginetta G20 1 3 1 1 2
7 235 Michael Dark / Charlie Dark Crown Paints BMW M235i 1 4 2
6 69 Matthew Hampson / Andy Schultz Torquespeed BMW E46 M3 2 4

5 43 Steve Cheetham Lodge Sports Racing Porsche Boxster 5

3 80 William Lynch / Freddie Lynch Geoff Steel Racing BMW E46 M3 3

3 134 David Griffin BMW E36 M3 1 2

2 67 Julian McBride Geoff Steel Racing BMW E46 M3 2

2 25 Darren Ball Capture Motorsport Seat Leon TCR 2

1 29 Andrew Robey Gemini Motorsport BMW 1 Series 1

1 70 Colin Willmott / Oliver Willmott Seat Supercopa 1

1st O/A & 1st B 75 89 Scott Parkin / Daniel Silvester Darkside Developments VW Golf Tdi 16 13 8 15 15 16 1
2nd O/A & 2nd B 68 51 Luke Schlewitz / Kevin Glover Jabba Sport VW Golf Gti 15 12 13 12 16

3rd B 49 91 Christopher Plaskett Area Motorsport VW Golf Gti 12 15 2 10 10 1

47 8 Matthew Tidmarsh / Chris Webster Flyin' Tangerine Racing Ginetta G40 8 9 10 10 9 9

42 99 Joe Williams VW Golf Gti 10 10 6 8 8

32 71 Ben Short / Ben Hancy / Stewart Mutch BS Motorsport Mazda MX5 10 8 2 12

28 76 Michael Downie CW Motorsport Porsche Boxster 9 8 6 5

26 19 Peter Mansfield / Mike Sanford Rob Boston Racing Lotus Elise 7 6 7 6

24 101 Nik Grove / Carlo Turner Storming Camel Racing BMW 130i 7 3 4 10

18 112 Manoj Patel / Tom Gannon TGM Sport Honda Civic Type R 9 9

16 481 Edward Christie BMW E36 M3 5 5 3 3

15 97 Magdalena King / Amy Riley / Dan Jude / Mike Rayner British Sports Car Services Lotus Elise 6 4 5

12 5 Jonathan Packer Area Motorsport VW Golf Gti 12

10 57 Rob Ellick / Harry Yardley-Rose TSR Performance VW Golf Gti 10

8 42 Marco Anastasi Datum Motorsport Lotus Elise 111R 8

7 55 James Alford Platinum Car Centre VW Golf GTi 7

7 87 Chris Bialan / Simon Mason Pirahna Motorsport Renault Clio Cup 7

7 50 Cam Walton Rogue Motorsport Toyota GR Yaris 7

6 168 Simon Glenn / David Emburey Climax Motorsport BMW M235i 6

5 881 Lewis Rose / Aaron Rose Honda Civic Type R 1 4

5 47 Maurizio Sciglio\\ Datum Motorsport Lotus Elise 111R 5

4 13 Matt Faizey Porsche Cayman 4

4 11 Dan Ausano / Charlie Dark Honda S2000 1 1 2

4 74 Campbell Cassidy / Matt Cherrington Lotus Exige 1 1 2

4 30 Neil Huggins / Lloyd Huggins Lotus Exige 4

1 59 Jim Benson Routec International Racing Lotus Elise S2 1

1 99 Chris Stuart Porsche Cayman 1

1 86 Yusuf Osman / Ali Osman BMW 320is 1
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1st C 62 56 David Lawrence / Ilya Krylov / Michael Sanford Area Motorsport Honda Civic Type R 12 10 15 9 6 16

2nd C 46 10 Robert Fenwick / Andrew Shepherd Speed-Tec Ginetta G40 9 9 13 9 6

3rd C 44 66 Jonathan Hayes / Paul Subbiani Can-It Racing BMW Compact 10 15 12 7

33 52 Tomos Steadman / Michael Hooper Mazda MX5 4 10 10 9

33 20 Vytautas Pipiras Honda Civic Type R 8 7 6 8 4

26 23 Matthew Bawtree / James Johnson Honda Civic Type R 7 7 12

21 16 Jon Peerless / Matthew Stenning MJ Motorsport Honda Civic Type R 1 8 12

15 53 Kale Lelz German Autowerks BMW E36 15

12 68 Iain Thornton / Keith Fryer Honda Civic Type R 5 7

10 36 Sam McKee / Alex Baldwin McKee Motorsport BMW 328i 10

10 100 Matthew Simmonite / James Dennison P1 Fuels Mazda MX5 1 1 8

10 17 Spencer Fortag MJ Motorsport Honda Civic Type R 7 3

9 185 Oliver Smith / Iain White JC Racing BMW Z4 9

9 26 Martin Schiele Dreadnought Motorsport BMW 325i 9

5 7 Morgan / Sparrow / Roger Sparrow Mazda MX5 5

1st CC 51 19 Peter Mansfield / Mike Sanford Rob Boston Racing Lotus Elise S2 16 15 12 8

2nd CC 50 76 Michael Downie CW Motorsport Porsche Boxster 12 16 12 10

3rd CC 41 101 Nik Grove / Carlo Turner Storming Camel Racing BMW 130i 12 8 9 12

32 481 Edward Christie BMW E36 M3 9 10 8 5

31 97 Magdalena King / Amy Riley / Dan Jude / Mike Rayner British Sports Car Services Lotus Elise S2 10 9 12

26 112 Manoj Patel / Tom Gannon TGM Sport Honda Civic Type R 16 10

18 134 David Griffin BMW E36 M3 2 16

16 43 Steve Cheetham Lodge Sports Racing Porsche Boxster 16

11 881 Lewis Rose / Aaron Rose Honda Civic Type R 1 10

9 11 Dan Ausano / Charlie Dark Honda S2000 1 1 7

9 42 Marco Anastasi Datum Motorsport Lotus Elise 111R 9

7 47 Maurizio Sciglio\\ Datum Motorsport Lotus Elise 111R 7

6 30 Neil Huggins / Lloyd Huggins Lotus Exige 6

5 74 Campbell Cassidy / Matt Cherrington Lotus Exige 1 4

1 59 Jim Benson Routec International Racing Lotus Elise S2 1

1 86 Yusuf Osman / Ali Osman BMW 320is 1

Class C
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